

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 16 OF 2012

PURAN CHAND PANT

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL

Respondent(s)

(With office report for direction)

Date: 04/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The amicus curiae may be paid fees at the highest  
rate permissible under the Rules.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master